
EHS Course List 
2025-26 

 

D = Directed Elective                                   S = Counts as science course           FA = Counts as fine arts course 
QR = Quantitative Reasoning                      M = Counts as math course 
 
  
Agriculture 
  
7117.DC  Principles of Agriculture (2 sem)  D 
5008.DC  Animal Science (2 sem)  D; S 
5070.DC  Advanced Life Science:  Animals (2 sem)  D, Q, S 
5170.DC  Plant and Soil Science (2 sem)  D, S 
5074 DC  Adv. Life Science: Plants & Soils (2 sem)  D, Q, S 
5002.DC  Agribusiness Management (2 sem)  D; Q 
5180.DC  Natural Resources (2 sem)  D, S 
            ​  
Business            ​  
 

4562​ Principles of Business Management (2 sem)  D 
4565​ Computing Foundations for a Digital Age (1 sem)  D 
7183​ Principles of Computing  (2 sem)  D, Q 
7183.AP​ Principles of Computing  (2 sem)  D, Q 
7180​ Information Technology Fundamentals (2 sem)  D 
7352​ Computer Science (2 sem)  D, Q 
5914​ Marketing Fundamentals (2 sem) D      
7145​ Digital Marketing (2 sem) D 
4524    ​ Accounting Fundamentals (2 sem)    D 
7140​ Principles of Digital Design (2 sem)    D​  
7141   ​ Digital Design Graphics (2 sem)  D 
5550 ​ Graphic Design & Layout (2 sem)  D 
4540    ​ Personal Financial Responsibility (1 sem)  D; Q 
 
Engineering 
 
4802    ​ Intro to Engineering Design PLTW (2 sem)  D 
5644    ​ Principles of Engineering PLTW (2 sem)  D; Q; S 
5534​ Computer Integrated Manufacturing (2 sem)  D; Q 
  
English 
  

1002    ​ English 9 (2 sem) 
1002H ​ Honors English 9 (2 sem) 
1004    ​ English 10 (2 sem) 
1004H ​ Honors English 10 (2 sem) 
1006    ​ English 11 (2 sem) 
1056    ​ AP English Language & Comp (2 sem) 
1008    ​ English 12 (2 sem) 
1058    ​ AP English Literature & Comp (2 sem) 
1098.DC  ACP Adv Composition (1 sem) 
1124.DC  ACP Adv. English—Literary Interpretation (1 sem)  
1034    ​ Film Literature (1 sem) 
1076    ​ Speech (1 sem) 
1078.DC​ ACP Adv Speech Communication 
1080​ Journalism (2 sem) 
1086NP   Student Media—Newspaper (2 sem)  D; FA 
1086YB   Student Media—Yearbook (2 sem)  D; FA 
1092    ​ Creative Writing (1 sem) 
  
Family & Consumer Science 
 

7173​ Principles of Culinary & Hospitality (2 sem)  D 
7171​ Nutrition (2 sem)  D; S 
7169​ Culinary Arts (2 sem)  D 
7172​ Hospitality Management (2 sem)  D 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Family & Consumer Science, continued 
 
7160​ Principles of Early Childhood Education (2 sem)  D 
7158​ Early Childhood Education Curriculum (2 sem)  D 
7159​ Early Childhood Education Guidance (2 sem)  D 
  ​ (beginning TBD) 
 

Fine Arts 
  

4000    ​ Intro to 2-D Art (1 sem)  D; FA 
4002    ​ Intro to 3-D Art (1 sem)  D; FA 
4004    ​ Adv 2-D Art (1 sem)  D; FA 
4006.1 ​ Adv 3-D—Beg Stained Glass (1 sem)  D; FA 
4006.2 ​ Adv 3-D—Adv Stained Glass (1 sem)  D; FA 
4040.1 ​ Ceramics I (1 sem)  D; FA 
4040.2 ​ Ceramics II (1 sem)  D; FA 
4040.3 ​ Ceramics III (1 sem)  D; FA 
4044.1 ​ Sculpture I (1 sem)  D; FA 
4044.2 ​ Sculpture II (1 sem)  D; FA 
4046.1​ Fiber Arts I (1 sem)  D; FA 
4046.2​ Fiber Arts II (1 sem)  D; FA 
4046.3​ Fiber Arts III (1 sem)  D; FA 
4060.1 ​ Drawing I (1 sem)  D; FA 
4060.2 ​ Drawing II (1 sem)  D; FA 
4060.3 ​ Drawing III (1 sem)  D; FA 
4062.1    ​Photography I (1 sem)  D; FA 
4062.2    ​Photography II (1 sem)  D; FA 
4064.1 ​ Painting I (1 sem)  D; FA 
4064.2 ​ Painting II (1 sem)  D; FA 
4064.3 ​ Painting III (1 sem)  D; FA 
4086.1 ​ Visual Communication I (1 sem)  D; FA 
4086.2 ​ Visual Communication II (1 sem)  D; FA 
4260.DC  ​ACP Art History (1 sem)  D; FA 
4162​ Instrumental Ensemble (2 sem)  D; FA 
4164.2 ​ Jazz Ensemble II (2 sem)  D; FA 
4164.1 ​ Jazz Ensemble I (2 sem)  D; FA 
4180    ​ Chamber Ens:  Noteworthy (2 sem)  D; FA 
4182    ​ Beg Chorus:  Vocal Odyssey (2 sem)  D; FA 
4186    ​ Interm Chorus:  Sophisticated Ladies (2 sem)  D; FA 
4188    ​ Adv Chorus:  Music Warehouse (2 sem)  D; FA 
4208.I    ​ Music Theory & Composition I (1 sem)  D; FA 
4208.II​ Music Theory & Composition II (1 sem)  D; FA 
  
Internship 
  

0530​ Career Exploration Internship  D 
5974​ Work Based Learning Internship  D 
  
Math 
  

2516    ​ Algebra I Lab (2 sem) 
2520    ​ Algebra I (2 sem) 
2532    ​ Geometry (2 sem) 
2532H ​ Honors Geometry (2 sem) 
2522    ​ Algebra II (2 sem) 
2522H ​ Honors Algebra II (2 sem) 
2560​  Math Lab (for Geometry & Algebra II) (2 sem) 
2564/2566 Pre-Calculus/Trigonometry (2 sem) 
2564.DC/2566.DC ACP  Pre-Calculus/Trigonometry (2 sem) 
2530.DC  ACP Finite Math (2 sem) 
2570​ AP Statistics (2 sem) 
2562    ​ AP Calculus, AB (2 sem) 
 
 



EHS Course List, continued 

 
D = Directed Elective                                 S = Counts as science course           FA = Counts as fine arts course 
QR = Quantitative Reasoning                    M =Counts as math course 
 
 
Multidisciplinary 
 
0500​ Foundations for Success (1 or (2 sem) 
 
Physical Education & Health 
  
3542    ​ Physical Education I (1 sem) 
3506    ​ Health & Wellness Education (1 sem) 
3560C​ Elect PE:  Color Guard (1 or 2 sem) 
3560L  ​ Elect PE:  Lifeguarding & Aquatic Cond (1 sem) 
3560O​ Elect PE:  Team Sport Officiating I (1 or 2 sem)  
3560R​ Elect PE:  Recreation Sports (1 or 2 sem) 
3560S  ​ Elect PE:  Strength Training/Athletic Dev (1 or 2 sem) 
  
Science 
 
3044    ​ Earth & Space Science I (2 sem) 
3024    ​ Biology I (2 sem) 
3024H ​ Honors Biology I (2 sem) 
5218​ Principles of Biomedical Sciences PLTW (2 sem)  D 
3108    ​ Integrated Chemistry-Physics (2 sem)  Q 
3064    ​ Chemistry I (2 sem)  Q 
3064H ​ Honors Chemistry I (2 sem)  Q 
3084    ​ Physics I (2 sem)   Q 
5216​ Human Body Systems PLTW (2 sem)  D 
3092Z  ​ Adv Sci, Spec Topics—Zoology (2 sem) 
3010    ​ Environmental Science (2  sem) 
3012    ​ AP Environmental Science (2 sem)  Q 
5276    ​ Anatomy & Physiology (2 sem)  D 
5217​ Medical Interventions PLTW (2 sem)  D 
3026.DC​ ACP Biology (2 sem) 
3060    ​ AP Chemistry (2 sem)  Q 
3086​ ACP Physics  (2 sem)  Q 
 
Social Studies 
  
1570    ​ Geography & History of the World (2 sem) 
1542    ​ United States History (2 sem) 
1542.DC  ACP US History (2 sem) 
1540    ​ United States Government (1 sem) 
1560    ​ AP US Government and Politics (1 sem) 
1514    ​ Economics (1 sem)  Q 
1564​ AP Macroeconomics (1 sem)  Q 
1512    ​ Current Problems, Issues, and Events (1 sem) 
1516    ​ Ethnic Studies (1 sem) 
1518    ​ Indiana Studies (1 sem) 
1526    ​ Law Education (1 sem) 
1534    ​ Sociology (1 sem) 
1532    ​ Psychology (1 sem) 
1558    ​ AP Psychology (2 sem) 
  

Special Areas 
  
0520    ​ Peer Tutoring (1 or 2 sem) 
1082​ LIbrary Media (1 sem) 
9903    ​ Library Assistant (1 or 2 sem) 
9905​ Teacher Assistant (1 or 2 sem) 
9900    ​ Office Assistant (1 or 2 sem) 
0001/0002  Study Hall (1 or 2 sem) 
 
Special Education Inclusion 
  
0500_ _   Basic Skills Development (2 sem) 
 
World Languages 
  
2040    ​ German I (2 sem)  D 
2042    ​ German II (2 sem)  D 
2044    ​ German III (2 sem)  D 
2044.DC  ACP German III (2 sem)  D 
2046    ​ German IV (2 sem)  D 
2046.DC  ACP German IV (2 sem)  D 
2120    ​ Spanish I (2 sem)  D 
2122    ​ Spanish II (2 sem)  D 
2124    ​ Spanish III (2 sem)  D 
2124.DC  ACP Spanish III (2 sem)  D 
2126    ​ Spanish IV (2 sem)  D 
2126.DC  ACP Spanish IV (2 sem)  D 
2188​ English as a New Language  
  
Hoosier Hills Career Center 
 
Agriculture 
Automotive Collision Repair 
Automotive Services 
Construction Trades–Carpentry 
Culinary Arts 
Education Careers 
Emergency Medical Services 
Engineering/Architecture 
Fire and Rescue 
Healthcare/Pre-Nursing 
Welding 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


